BONNIE LAUTENBERG

BONNIE LAUTENBERG is a well-known photographer in addition to being a philanthropist, writer, and businesswoman. As the wife of the late Senator Frank Lautenberg, she was able to photograph history and entertainment as it was unfolding. Her photograph of the signing of the Israeli-Palestinian Peace Accord in 1993 has been exhibited widely. She is represented in a number of museum collections and has exhibited internationally.

EXHIBITIONS

- 2021 Palm Beach Modern and Contemporary (virtual) Art Miami
- 2020 Palm Beach Modern and Contemporary
- 2019 Jean Albano Gallery, Chicago, IL
- 2019 92nd Street Y, New York, NY
- 2019 Art Market Hamptons, NY
- 2018 ARTISTICA!, Art Miami, Jean Albano Gallery, Chicago, IL
- 2018 Steve Johnson Gallery, Palm Beach, FL
- 2016 The White Room Gallery, Bridgehampton, NY
- 2015 "Body Language", Nicole Ripka Gallery, Watermill, NY
- 2015 Art Southampton Fair, Bridgehampton, NY, Jean Albano Gallery, Chicago, IL
- 2014 Arthamptons Fair, Bridgehampton, New York, Jean Albano Gallery, Chicago, IL
- 2013 How They Changed Our Lives: Senators As Working People, Library of Congress, Washington, D. C.
- 2012 How They Changed Our Lives: Senator's As Working People, Mana Contemporary, Jersey City, NJ
- 2011 MelodyMania, RH Gallery, New York, NY
- 2010 Lady Gaga Performing at Radio City Music Hall, Vered Gallery, East Hampton, NY
- 2006 Howard Greenberg Gallery, New York, NY
- 2005 Earth Works, The Gallery, Sag Harbor, NY
- 2005 Valentine themed show, The Gallery, Sag Harbor, NY

MUSEUM COLLECTIONS

The Smithsonian Museum of African American History and Culture, Washington, D.C. Newark Museum, Newark, NJ Mr. Eli Broad, Beverly Hills, CA CBL Corporation, Keith Honnold, Chattanooga, TN Parks Foundation Stillman College, Tuscaloosa, AL

EXHIBITION SPACES

Turkish Embassy, United Nations - Photographs of Turkey Umbrella Arts - Photographs of Laos and Cambodia West Wing of the White House - Washington, D. C. - Photograph of Barack Obama US Embassy, Ambassador's Office, Madrid, Spain US Embassy, Ambassador's Office, Berlin, Germany United States Senate Office, Senator Frank R. Lautenberg of New Jersey